
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

No.
105
120
122
104
101
121
127
139
133
107
106
142
128
137
129
131
126
141
134

Name
Chris Palmer
Paul Dobbs
Mark Parrett
Robert Dunlop
Ian Lougher
Dave M/Mygdal
Dave Moffitt
*Mick Goodings
*Dan Kneen
Daniel Sayle
Tony Cawte
Kirk Farrow
*Brian Gordon
Steve McDonald
Stephen Carr
Jules Ray
*Ian Henshaw
Bob Simmons
Dave Clarke

Machine
125 Mannin Honda
400 Yamaha
400 Honda
125 Kes Aprilia
125 Matt Jackson Honda
400 Honda NC30
400 Honda RVF NC35
400 Kawasaki
400 Kawasaki
125 Crossan Honda
125 Mannin Honda
400 Honda
400 Honda VFR NC30
400 Honda
400 Kawasaki
399 JMR Honda
399 Kawasaki
400 Honda NC30
399 Kawasaki

Laps
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
5
5
5
5
5
5

Total Tm
16:12.876
16:16.159
16:16.970
16:26.002
16:32.542
16:33.037
16:51.455
16:51.759
17:01.173
17:02.701
17:06.778
17:40.844
17:53.563
15:16.455
15:35.685
15:52.371
16:05.519
16:06.193
16:11.875

Avg. Speed
94.359
94.042
93.964
93.103
92.490
92.444
90.760
90.733
89.897
89.762
89.406
86.535
85.510
83.474
81.758
80.326
79.232
79.177
78.714

Best Tm
2:39.731
2:38.647
2:38.908
2:41.323
2:42.906
2:42.653
2:45.210
2:45.720
2:48.649
2:47.095
2:49.132
2:55.274
2:56.669
3:00.299
3:04.383
3:02.398
3:09.673
3:07.921
3:08.866

Best Spd
95.786
96.441
96.282
94.841
93.919
94.065
92.609
92.324
90.721
91.565
90.462
87.292
86.603
84.859
82.979
83.882
80.665
81.417
81.010

In Lap
4
6
6
3
3
4
6
2
2
5
2
2
4
4
2
5
5
5
5

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
New Track Record (2:38.647) for 400 by Paul Dobbs.

IOMSPC

9th June RACES

[2] 125/400cc

Race (6 Laps)

Billown 4.250 Miles

09/06/2007 18:20

2007 STEAM PACKET ROAD RACES

Printed: 09/06/2007 18:57:22

Chief Timekeeper : Kevin Brookes

Clerk of the Course : Peter Oates

Licensed to:  Southern 100 MCRC

Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Margin of Victory

+3.283

Avg. Speed

94.359

Best Lap Tm

2:38.647

Best Spd

96.441

Best Lap by

[120] Paul Dobbs
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